MICHIGAN %
INDEPENDENT
CITIZENS

REDISTRICTING

COMMISSION

Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission (MICRC)

Agenda
Thursday, Apr. 28, 2022 @ 10 a.m.
Via Zoom
1. Call to Order/Opening Comments
2. Roll Call
3. Adoption of the Agenda

4. Public Comment

5. Unfinished Business

10:00 a.m.

10:02 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:08 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

a. Release responses to Public Record Request Procedures and Guidelines

1. Resolution 2022.03.15
b. Cancel a meeting process

i. Resolution 2022.03.16

6. New Business

a. House Subcommittee on Appropriations
b. Office of Auditor General

i. Appointment of Audit Liaison

1. Resolution 2022.03.17

7. Staff Report
a. Executive Director

8. Legal Liaison Report
9. MDOS Updates
10. Correspondence
11. Future Agenda Items
12. Announcements

13. Adjournment

Future Meetings: 2" and 4" Thursdays through 9/30/22; 1% and 3" Thursdays from 10/1-12/31/22.

All meetings start at 10 a.m. and are virtual (unless otherwise noticed).

10:30 a.m.

11:17 a.m.

11:22 a.m.

11:27 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:32 a.m.

11:38 a.m.

11:40 a.m.



