

## Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission (MICRC) Agenda The state of the commission of

Thursday, Apr. 28, 2022 @ 10 a.m. Via Zoom

1. Call to Order/Opening Comments	10:00 a.m.
2. Roll Call	10:02 a.m.
3. Adoption of the Agenda	10:05 a.m.
4. Public Comment	10:08 a.m.
<ul> <li>5. Unfinished Business</li> <li>a. Release responses to Public Record Request Procedures and Guid</li> <li>i. Resolution 2022.03.15</li> <li>b. Cancel a meeting process</li> <li>i. Resolution 2022.03.16</li> </ul>	10:15 a.m. lelines
<ul> <li>6. New Business</li> <li>a. House Subcommittee on Appropriations</li> <li>b. Office of Auditor General</li> <li>i. Appointment of Audit Liaison</li> <li>1. Resolution 2022.03.17</li> </ul>	10:30 a.m.
7. Staff Report a. Executive Director	11:17 a.m.
8. Legal Liaison Report	11:22 a.m.
9. MDOS Updates	11:27 a.m.
10. Correspondence	11:30 a.m.
11. Future Agenda Items	11:32 a.m.
12. Announcements	11:38 a.m.
13. Adjournment	11:40 a.m.

Future Meetings:  $2^{nd}$  and  $4^{th}$  Thursdays through 9/30/22;  $1^{st}$  and  $3^{rd}$  Thursdays from 10/1-12/31/22. All meetings start at 10 a.m. and are virtual (unless otherwise noticed).